
1st 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 0.0 19.0 0

2nd 4.5 4.5 4.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 21.0 0

1st 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 4.0 16.5 0

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 17.0 0

1st 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 18.5 0

2nd 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 14.0 0

1st 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 0

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 15.0 0

1st 0.0 3.5 4.5 2.0 2.5 0.0 12.5 0

2nd 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 17.5 0

1st 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.5 0

2nd 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 13.5 0

1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.5 0

2nd 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 10.5 0

1st 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 16.5 0

2nd 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 9.5 0

1st 4.0 0.0 4.5 3.0 0.0 11.5 0

2nd 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 11.5 0

9 Yoshioka,Koji Joee 23.023.023.023.0

Futami,Akiko Spica 28.028.028.028.0

8 Yoshioka,Mio Lissa 26.026.026.026.0

Yaguchi,Junko Pulsar5

6 Yoshioka,Mio Marcus

7

4

Missy

Kimura,Yasuko Haku

Matsuura,Michiko

1

2

3

Matsuura,Michiko
Pam

Kimura,Yasuko Prima

32.032.032.032.0

30.030.030.030.0

29.029.029.029.0

40.040.040.040.0

33.533.533.533.5

32.532.532.532.5

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal
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7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

Pro Toss & FetchPro Toss & FetchPro Toss & FetchPro Toss & Fetch
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